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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elle Coe604
Cal Sports GreatOaks

9.000 9.500 9.3509.600 37.450
6T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Lauren Aquino602
North Bay

9.100 9.050 9.2759.100 36.525
2T 5 5 6 2 

2 

Sarah Zeiph616
CYC

8.700 8.800 9.5009.450 36.450
15 8 2T 1 3T

3T

Emma Williamson615
Byers Roseville

9.050 9.300 9.1009.000 36.450
4T 2 8 9 3T

3T

Natalya Gigliello606
Redwood Empire

8.975 8.925 9.4508.875 36.225
9 7 12 2 5T

5T

Elisha Santos611
East Bay Sports

9.225 9.075 9.3508.575 36.225
1 4 13 3T 5T

5T

Alia Backlund603
CCGI

8.825 8.500 9.3009.450 36.075
12 13T 2T 5 7 

7 

Aubrey Watts613
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.000 9.0758.975 36.050
6T 6 9T 10T 8 

8 

Lindsay Gewirtz605
High Definition

9.050 8.650 9.0759.125 35.900
4T 9 4 10T 9 

9 

Sophia Shinn612
Cal Sports Race

9.000 9.125 9.1508.550 35.825
6T 3 14 7 10 

10 

Alyssa Jimenez608
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.100 8.625 9.0009.025 35.750
2T 10 7 12 11 

11 

Meghan Roy610
The Cave

8.850 8.600 8.9008.975 35.325
11 11T 9T 13 12 

12 

Alyssa Wells614
Byers Roseville

8.725 8.350 9.1259.075 35.275
14 15 6 8 13 

13 

Emma Rebhun609
Davis Diamonds

8.875 8.600 8.8008.900 35.175
10 11T 11 14 14 

14 

Ava Hymes607
Ohana

8.800 8.500 8.5007.850 33.650
13 13T 15 15 15 

15 
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